
Pt. DD Upadhyaya Jn - Secunderabad Return Special/02792 - SF - SCR 
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

29h 30m - 1627 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

06:00 0 1 0 22 79 ECR

2 BSB Varanasi Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 0 1 18 55 77 NR
3 GYN Gyanpur Road 08:00 08:02 2m 0 1 78 43 NER
4 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 140 8 317 NER
5 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:50 10:00 10m 0 1 142 59 97 NCR

6 STA Satna Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 1 320 79 315 WCR
7 KTE Katni Junction 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 418 70 381 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 509 75 411 WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 19:00 19:10 10m 0 1 753 56 329 WCR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 0 2 1052 76 309 CR
11 SEGM Sewagram Junction 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 1128 50 278 CR
12 BPQ Balharshah 04:20 04:25 5m 0 2 1260 84 346 CR
13 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 1330 57 184 SCR
14 BPA Bellampalli 05:58 06:00 2m 0 2 1369 67 204 SCR
15 RDM Ramagundam 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 1402 67 170 SCR
16 KZJ Kazipet Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 0 2 1495 38 286 SCR
17 SC Secunderabad Junction 11:30 0 2 1627 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (12:33)

Sep 16 2024 (12:33)

1

1


